
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  TB Gross-Ös… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 3 8 6 20 32
15

2
12

3
13

5
14

7
15

8 10
Auszeit

10:18

Ende
15:04 B  KT43 Köln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

53 12 5 11 25 24
25

╳
18

5
22

7
23

8
24

13
25

14
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:07 B  KT43 Köln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

53 12 5 11 25 24
25

0
15

3
17

5
19

8
20

9
25

11
Auszeit

Ende
15:25 A  TB Gross-Ös… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 1 3 8 6 20
13

╳
9

1
10

2
11

3
12

7
13

8
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte
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Bezirksliga 2 mU20
Männer

A  TB Gross-Ösinghausen vs. KT43 Köln B

Spiel 33 13.12.2025 14:00 Uhr

Gymnasium Kreuzgasse
50672 Köln
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A  TB Gross-Ös… 6/14

1 Frieg, Silas X
3 Jablonski, Tom X
6 Schröder, Ben Moritz X
8 Frieg, Jannis X

20 Dierks, Simon X
32 Winterhager, Nils X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Müller, Fabian

C

B  KT43 Köln 7/14
5 Hölting, Finn X
6 Reindl, Philip X

11 Thodam, Juist X
12 Wisskirchen, Jaspar X
24 Schindewolf, Leo X
25 Olbrich, Paul X
53 van Wesel, Nick X

B  Libero
6 Reindl, Philip X

B  Offizielle
T Bremter, Udo E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TB Gross-Ös… KT43 Köln B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 15 1 64 25 1 0 0
0 0 0 13 2 18 25 1 0 0

3

1 0 0 28 82 50 2 0 0
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:25 Dauer: 1:25

Sieger: KT43 Köln

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Abrokat, Lars 1
2 Humpert, Emil 2

Schr. Schönenbröcher, Jan
Assist. Voss, Marlon
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